

MISC 315-2024

Order no. 17 Dated: 06-05-2026

Today is fixed for further hearing and order.

Both side file haziras.

O.P files a petition u/s 379 of the B.N.S.S.

Let it be kept with the record.Hd. In part.

Ld. P.O. is transferred.Ld.ACJ.M,Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10-06-2026 for further hearing .

Dictated and corrected by me

.

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C).